

HEAVENLY FARMS CRICKET FIELD - Contract 2023-09															
BID DATE: December 6, 2023 @ 11:00 A.M.				VULCAN CONSTRUCTION, Inc.		James R Ientile Inc.		Land Tek Group, Inc		Aspen Landscaping Contracting		DTS Trucking, LLC		Black Rock Enterprises	
BASE BID				Bidder #1		Bidder #2		Bidder #3		Bidder #4		Bidder #5		Bidder #6	
Item		Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Clearing Site	Lump Sum		\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$390,900.00	\$ 390,900.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 290,960.00	\$ 290,960.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
2	Mobilization	Lump Sum		\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 27,933.00	\$ 27,933.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 22,330.00	\$ 22,330.00
3	Topsoil Stripping and Grubbing	S.Y.	37000	\$ 2.60	\$ 96,200.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 48,100.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 96,200.00	\$ 3.10	\$ 114,700.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 59,200.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 111,000.00
4	Fine Grading	S.Y.	37000	\$ 2.00	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 25,900.00	\$ 11.75	\$ 434,750.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 2.15	\$ 79,550.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 46,250.00
5	Kentucky Bluegrass and Fecue Blend Sod	S.Y.	21000	\$ 8.80	\$ 184,800.00	\$ 8.40	\$ 176,400.00	\$ 8.15	\$ 171,150.00	\$ 7.80	\$ 163,800.00	\$ 7.10	\$ 149,100.00	\$ 6.85	\$ 143,850.00
6	Fertilizing, Seed and Mulch	S.Y.	16000	\$ 0.01	\$ 160.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 2.15	\$ 34,400.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 36,800.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 29,600.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 60,000.00
7	Reinforced Concrete Slab (6" Thick)	S.Y.	28	\$ 270.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 7,420.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 6,020.00	\$ 163.00	\$ 4,564.00	\$ 196.00	\$ 5,488.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 8,400.00
8	Wooden Shed (Wood High Wall by OakTree Sheds or approved equivalent)	UNIT	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 19,100.00	\$ 19,100.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 10,300.00	\$ 10,300.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
9	Porous Asphalt Cricket Pitch	S.F.	3040	\$ 10.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$ 13.25	\$ 40,280.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 39,520.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 14,440.00	\$ 35.20	\$ 107,008.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 45,600.00
10	Artificial Turf "Hockey Gold" Synthetic Turf (or approved equivalent)	S.F.	3040	\$ 10.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$ 19.75	\$ 60,040.00	\$ 17.75	\$ 53,960.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 33,440.00	\$ 17.45	\$ 53,048.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 54,720.00
11	Irrigation System - Complete	Lump Sum		\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$194,000.00	\$ 194,000.00	\$182,000.00	\$ 182,000.00	\$254,000.00	\$ 254,000.00	\$ 309,960.00	\$ 309,960.00	\$250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00
12	2 1/2" PVC Electrical Conduit	L.F.	800	\$ 15.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 18,400.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 32,000.00
13	Handhole	UNIT	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00
14	Soil Erosion Control Measures	Lump Sum		\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 18,465.00	\$ 18,465.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
	BASE BID TOTAL ITEMS 1 THRU 14				\$ 812,520.00		\$ 1,066,240.00		\$ 1,177,500.00		\$ 782,777.00		\$ 1,176,879.00		\$ 845,000.00
				VULCAN CONSTRUCTION, Inc.		James R Ientile Inc.		Land Tek Group, Inc		Aspen Landscaping Contracting		DTS Trucking, LLC		Black Rock Enterprises	
				Bidder #1		Bidder #2		Bidder #4		Bidder #5		Bidder #6		Bidder #7	
	TOTAL BASE BID				\$ 812,520.00		\$ 1,066,240.00		\$ 1,177,500.00		\$ 782,777.00		\$ 1,176,879.00		\$ 845,000.00